Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 10
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 5.11
Issue D
Alarm Valve

*Dimension including optional retard chamber
Installation measurement in mm. (Approximate)
Ordering Codes
Ordering Code Description
RDAVC080T Alarm Valve DN80 (3") Groove x Groove
RDAVC100T Alarm Valve DN100 (4") Groove x Groove
RDAVC150T Alarm Valve DN150 (6")(165.1mm) Groove x Groove
RDAVC168T Alarm Valve DN150 (6") (168.3mm) Groove x Groove
RDAVC200T Alarm Valve DN200 (8") Groove x Groove
RDAVC100AT Alarm Valve DN100 (4") ANSI Flange x Flange
RDAVC150AT Alarm Valve DN150 (6") ANSI Flange x Flange
RDAVC200AT Alarm Valve DN200 (8") ANSI Flange x Flange
RDAVC100FT Alarm Valve DN100 (4") PN16 Flange x Flange
RDAVC150FT Alarm Valve DN150 (6") PN16 Flange x Flange
RDAVC200FT Alarm Valve DN200 (8") PN16 Flange x Flange
RDWMGEA Alarm Gong Model Ea
RDRETARD-RC9 Retard Chamber Model RA
Note: Ordering codes for European countries.
For other areas please contact your local Rapidrop sales representative.